© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Oct.15.2018
MW10 - .400" Diameter Wirewound Potentiometer
-	 Wirewound resistive element

Page 3 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Oct.15.2018
 Ordering Information
Resistance
100 = 100 ohms
200 = 200 ohms
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
2K = 2K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
50K = 50K ohms
100K = 100K ohms
Options
SS = O-Ring Shaft Seal
SB = Sealed Body
Example Part Number: MW10B-10-10K
MW10	    	 B	 -	 10	 -	 10K	 -	 SS
Model
MW10
Mount
B = Bushing
S = Servo
Turns
10 = 10 Turns
5 = 5 Turns
3 = 3 Turns
MW10 - .400" Diameter Wirewound Potentiometer
For more information about this product, visit our website at: www.potentiometers.com